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When What

Mon, Aug 11, 2025  Staff Only: Work Day Principal-Directed Non-Instruc-
tional

Tue, Aug 12, 2025  Staff Only: Staff-Directed Non-Instructional

Wed, Aug 13, 2025  First Day of Instruction - School Opens

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  No School: Labor Day Holiday

Thu, Sep 4, 2025  Back to School Night - Elementary Schools

Thu, Sep 11, 2025  Back to School Night - Middle Schools

Thu, Sep 18, 2025  Back to School Night - High Schools

Fri, Oct 3, 2025  No School for Students: Professional Development Day

Mon, Oct 6 - Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Conferences: Elementary Conference Week

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Secondary Report Card Window Opens

Fri, Oct 17, 2025  Secondary End of First Quarter

Tue, Oct 21, 2025  Secondary Report Card Window Closes

Fri, Oct 24, 2025  Elementary Report Card Window Opens

Fri, Oct 31, 2025  Elementary First Trimester Ends

Mon, Nov 10, 2025  Elementary Report Card Window Closes

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  No School: Veterans Day

Mon, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  No School for Students: Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Nov 24 - Tue, Nov 25, 2025  Staff Only: Workdays for 10, 11, 12-Month Employees

Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Secondary Report Card Window Opens

Tue, Dec 16 - Thu, Dec 18, 2025  Minimum Days: Final Exams High School Only

Thu, Dec 18, 2025  Secondary End of Second Quarter & First Semester

Fri, Dec 19, 2025  Secondary Only: No School for Students: Teacher 
Workday

Mon, Dec 22, 2025 - Fri, Jan 2, 2026  Winter Recess

Mon, Jan 5, 2026  Secondary Report Card Window Closes

Mon, Jan 12, 2026  No School for Students: Professional Development Day

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Fri, Feb 6, 2026  Elementary Report Card Window Opens
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Mon, Feb 9, 2026  No School: Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday

Mon, Feb 16, 2026  No School: President’s Day Holiday

Fri, Feb 20, 2026  Elementary 2nd Trimester Ends

Mon, Mar 2, 2026  Elementary Report Card Window Closes

Fri, Mar 6, 2026  Secondary Report Card Window Opens

Fri, Mar 13, 2026  Secondary End of Third Quarter

Mon, Mar 16 - Thu, Mar 19, 2026  No School: Spring Break

Tue, Mar 24, 2026  Secondary Report Card Window Closes

Mon, Mar 30, 2026  Emergency Closure Day: No School unless Emergency 
Day is needed

Tue, Mar 31, 2026  No School: Cesar Chavez Day Holiday

Fri, Apr 24, 2026  Emergency Closure Day: No School unless Emergency 
Day is needed

Thu, May 14, 2026  Open House

Fri, May 15, 2026  Elementary Report Card Window Opens

Fri, May 15, 2026  No School: Teacher Non-Work/Non-Student Day

Fri, May 22, 2026  Secondary Report Card Window Opens

Mon, May 25, 2026  No School: Memorial Day Holiday

Wed, Jun 3 - Fri, Jun 5, 2026  Minimum Day: Final Exams Secondary Only

Thu, Jun 4, 2026  Elementary 3rd Trimester Ends

Thu, Jun 4, 2026  Elementary Only: Final Instructional Day

Fri, Jun 5, 2026  Elementary Only: No School for Students: Teacher 
Work Day

Fri, Jun 5, 2026  Secondary: Final Instructional Day

Mon, Jun 8, 2026  Elementary & Secondary Report Card Windows Close
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